J Eppleston S1 2
SILYES Sat Dec 23 2017 BRCTS

MOUNTAIN A4 AU-ICFRA-F-600
TARGETS 13:44:34 y

Made in Canada

Group: 243 mm
(211w x 176h)

56.1X

FINAL

*

fps
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

J Eppleston S2
Sat Dec 23 2017
02:43:36

7

BRC T5
AU-ICFRA-F-600y

Group: 230 mm
(208w x 143h)

56.2X

FINAL

*

fps
1928

1974
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1940
1980
1967
1966
1957
1954
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